p r e g i u d i z i e v o l i  ( p r a t i c h e  d i  s d e m a n i a l i z z a z i o n e  d i  a r e e  

c o m p r e s e ) ,  a f f e r e n t e  i l  C o n c o r d a t o  P r e v e n t i v o  i n  

d i s c o r s o  e  c o m p l e t a  d i  a c c e s s o r i  e  p e r t i n e n z e  e s t e r n e ,  

r i s u l t a  s t i m a t o  p a r i  a :  

€ 4.408.400 
(diconsi quattromilioni quattrocentoottomila quattrocento 

euro).  

I 

CONCLUSIONI. 

C o n  t a l e  r e l a z i o n e  p e r i t a l e  c h e  s i  c o m p o n e  d i  

1 2  p a g i n e  d a t t i l o s c r i t t e  o l t r e  a g l i  a l l e g a t i   A - B -

B 1 - B 2 - C - D - E ,  i l  C . T . U .